
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 

Net tax payable    4 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 

Taxes Paid    7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable    9 

Interest Payable    10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable    11 

Taxes Paid    12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)    13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer  

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

333531240120322

333531240120322

12-Mar-2022

AACCA8010D

ALLOTROPE (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

ALLOTROPE (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

22,MERLIN OXFORD , PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD , KOLKATA , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700033

Pvt Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-6

0

13,60,380

21,23,790

0

3,46,740

3,46,740

4,22,898

4,24,488

(-) 1,590

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Director

AHAPJ2356F 10.1.219.49 12-Mar-2022 393011637396

393011637396CN=Capricorn Sub CA for Individual DSC 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

AACCA8010D06333531240120322f5e2dd79fad3395df0b7157cfcde2d8039307963




