Date of filing: 12-Mar-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[7	Where the	e data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rule		R-6, ITR	R-7 filed 2021-22
PAN		AACCA8010D			
Name		ALLOTROPE (INDIA) PVT.LTD.			
Address		22,MERLIN OXFORD, PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD, KOLKATA, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700033			
Status		Pvt Company Form Number		ITR-6	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		333531240120322
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	Current Year business loss, if any			(
		otal Income			13,60,380
	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			21,23,790
	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			(
	Net	Net tax payable			3,46,740
	Inte	Interest and Fee Payable			3,46,740
	Tota	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			4,22,898
		Taxes Paid			4,24,488
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)		8	(-) 1,590
Dividend Distribution	Div	vidend Tax Payable		9	(
	Inte	nterest Payable			(
	Tota	Total Dividend tax and interest payable			
	Tax	axes Paid			
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)			
Accreted Income & Tax Details	<u>a</u> Acc	ecreted Income as per section 115TD			
	Ada	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			(
	ชี Inte	terest payable u/s 115TE			(
	Ado	Additional Tax and interest payable			(
	Tax	ax and interest paid			(
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)		19	(
This return has been digitally signed by ALLOTROPE (INDIA) PVT.LTD. in the capacity of Director having PAN AHAPJ2356F from IP address 10.1.219.49 on 12-Mar-2022 DSC Sl.No & Issuer 393011637396 & 393011637396CN=Capricorn Sub CA for Individual DSC 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN					
System Generated Barcode/QR code A A CC A 8010 D 0633353124012032275e2dd79fad3395df0b7157cfcde2d8039307963					

AACCA8010D06333531240120322f5e2dd79fad3395df0b7157cfcde2d8039307963